REGULAR MEETING NOTICE FOR THE JAMES A. GARFIELD BOARD OF EDUCATION

Date:  The James A. Garfield Local School District has set the regular monthly board mestings for Calendar Year 20
Thursday of each month at 7:00 p.m

Thursday, February 13, 2020
Thursday, March 12, 2020
Thursday, April 9, 2020
Thursday, May 14, 2020
Thursday, June 11, 2020
Thursday, July 9, 2020
Thursday, August 13, 2020
Thursday, September 10, 2020
Thursday, October 8, 2020
Thursday, Movember 12, 2020
Thursday, December 10, 2020

Time: 7:00 p.m.
Flace: Elementary Professional Development Center

Date of Original Posting: January 10, 2020



20 for the second



